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Direction
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszyn-
skiego

29 stops

Open route schedule

Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Luban ul. Kopernika

Luban ul. Szarych Szeregów Da

Luban Dworzec Pkp

Luban, Kosciuszki/Zamkowa Zntk

Luban ul. Lesna/Bema

Luban ul. Lesna/Stawowa

Koscielnik

Koscielniki Dolne, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, St. Kol.

Koscielniki Gorne, Szyszkowa

Lesna, ul. Baworowo

Lesna, d.a. ul. Baworowo

Lesna, ul. Kosciuszki Szkola

Sucha, Zamek Czocha

Stankowice

Zlotniki Lubanskie, Rynek

Zloty Potok

Giebultow, Augustow

Giebultow

Route schedule
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszyn-
skiego

Monday 07:25-15:25

Tuesday 07:25-15:25

Wednesday 07:25-15:25

Thursday 07:25-15:25

Friday 07:25-15:25

Saturday 08:25

Sunday 08:25

Route info

Direction: Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-162512-4214197433-1952736142
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-162512-4214197433-1952736142


Mirsk, Pl. Dworcowy (Busbf)

Mroczkowice I 6,1

Mroczkowice II 08

Mroczkowice, Kamien

Orlowice-Krobica

Swieradow Zdr., Grunw./Wiejska

Swieradow Zdr., Grunwaldzka/Um

Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego



Direction
Swieradów-Zdrój, Dworcowa — Luban, ul. Zawidowska 
Szpital

30 stops

Open route schedule

Swieradów-Zdrój, Dworcowa

Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego

Swieradow Zdr., Grunwaldzka/Um

Swieradow Zdr., Grunw./Wiejska

Orlowice-Krobica

Mroczkowice, Kamien

Mroczkowice II 08

Mroczkowice I 6,1

Mirsk, Pl. Dworcowy (Busbf)

Giebultow

Giebultow, Augustow

Zloty Potok

Zlotniki Lubanskie, Rynek

Stankowice

Sucha, Zamek Czocha

Lesna, d.a. ul. Baworowo

Lesna, ul. Baworowo

Koscielniki Gorne, Szyszkowa

Koscielniki Srednie, Kosciol

Koscielniki Dolne, Kosciol

Koscielnik

Luban ul. Lesna/Stawowa

Luban ul. Lesna/Bema

Luban, Kosciuszki/Zamkowa Zntk

Route schedule
Swieradów-Zdrój, Dworcowa — Luban, ul. Zawidowska 
Szpital

Monday 06:10-15:40

Tuesday 06:10-15:40

Wednesday 06:10-15:40

Thursday 06:10-15:40

Friday 06:10-15:40

Saturday 09:40-15:40

Sunday 09:40-15:40

Route info

Direction: Swieradów-Zdrój, Dworcowa

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-162512-4214197433-1952736142


Luban ul. Szarych Szeregów Da

Luban ul. Kopernika

Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Luban, K. Wielkiego - Petla

Luban, K. Wielkiego - Apteka

Luban, ul. Zawidowska Szpital



Direction
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradów-Zdrój, Dwor-
cowa

29 stops

Open route schedule

Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Luban ul. Kopernika

Luban ul. Szarych Szeregów Da

Luban, Kosciuszki/Zamkowa Zntk

Luban ul. Lesna/Bema

Luban ul. Lesna/Stawowa

Koscielnik

Koscielniki Dolne, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, St. Kol.

Koscielniki Gorne, Szyszkowa

Lesna, ul. Baworowo

Lesna, d.a. ul. Baworowo

Lesna, ul. Kosciuszki Szkola

Sucha, Zamek Czocha

Stankowice

Zlotniki Lubanskie, Rynek

Zloty Potok

Giebultow, Augustow

Giebultow

Mirsk, Pl. Dworcowy (Busbf)

Mroczkowice I 6,1

Mroczkowice II 08

Mroczkowice, Kamien

Route schedule
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradów-Zdrój, Dwor-
cowa

Monday 11:15

Tuesday 11:15

Wednesday 11:15

Thursday 11:15

Friday 11:15

Saturday 11:15-14:25

Sunday 11:15-14:25

Route info

Direction: Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-162512-4214197433-1952736142


Orlowice-Krobica

Swieradow Zdr., Grunw./Wiejska

Swieradow Zdr., Grunwaldzka/Um

Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego

Swieradów-Zdrój, Dworcowa

162512 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luban

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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